

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.9336/2013

K.RAHEJA CORP.P.LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

FRANKY MONTEIRO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9343/2013 (III)

(ONLY IA No.121480/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION TO BE LISTED)

Date : 23-01-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR (mentioned by)

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Abhishek, AOR
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.
Mr. Abhishek, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. N. L. Ganapathi, AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AORUPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RIA No.121480/2017 in C.A. No.9343/2013

List this application on 05.02.2018.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER